
Game 
Number Time Date Home Visitor Result

47 7:10 PM Monday, November 11, 2024 Caldwell V Colonel FC 10-1
46 6:20 PM Wednesday, November 13, 2024 Hoptown V Trigg 8-1
48 7:10 PM Thursday, November 14, 2024 Hoptown V Marshall 6-2
49 6:20 PM Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Marshall V Colonel FC 3-2
53 8:00 PM Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Marshall V Trigg 4-0
51 5:30 PM Thursday, November 21, 2024 Caldwell V Trigg 8-0
52 7:10 PM Thursday, November 21, 2024 Colonel FC V Hoptown 1-11
54 6:20 PM Monday, November 25, 2024 Colonel FC V Caldwell 0-7
55 2:20 PM Saturday, November 30, 2024 Caldwell V Marshall 1-11
50 6:20 PM Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Hoptown V Caldwell 7-0
58 7:10 PM Wednesday, December 11, 2024 Trigg V Caldwell 0-6
56 8:00 PM Thursday, December 12, 2024 Trigg V Colonel FC 2-2
57 5:40 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Trigg V Hoptown 1-6
59 6:30 PM Saturday, December 14, 2024 Marshall V Hoptown 2-4
60 6:20 PM Thursday, December 19, 2024 Colonel FC V Marshall 2-12

214 5:30 PM Friday, December 27, 2024 Colonel FC (4) v Trigg (5) 2-6
215 7:10 PM Monday, December 30, 2024 Trigg (5) v Hoptown (1) 1-6
216 8:00 PM Monday, December 30, 2024 Marshall (2) v Caldwell (3) 4-3
217 6:30 PM Monday, January 6, 2025 Hoptown (1) v Marshall (2) 6-0

Playoffs

JV Boys Division


